TCE Group
gives you the charge since 1960
MADE IN
ITALY
Industrial Battery Chargers
Industrial Battery Chargers
TCE Group Srl, , founded in 1960 is one of the first Italian
manufacturers of traction battery chargers.

Battery check before charging starts and safe battery removal during manual
interruption of the charging cycle
Box “E”
400 x 600  x 900 (h)
26
Modello Volt
 (V)
Amp
(A)
Capacity Ah Three Phase 380-420 Vac Single Phase 220-255 Vac
10h 12h Absorb (A) Absorb (A)
EVO24060
24
60 A 300 380 3 \
EVO24080 80 A 420 540 4 12
EVO24100 100 A 520 680 5 17
EVO24120 120 A 600 800 6 20
EVO24140 140 A 720 900 7 24
EVO24160 160 A 870 1000 8 27
EVO24180 180 A 900 1125 9 \
EVO36080
36
80 A 430 560 6 20
EVO36100 100 A 520 680 7 25
EVO36120 120 A 600 800 9 30
EVO36140 140 A 720 900 10 34
EVO36160 160 A 870 1000 12 39
EVO36180 180 A 900 1125 13 \
EVO48060
48
60 A 300 380 6 20
EVO48080 80 A 430 560 8 27
EVO48100 100 A 520 680 10 33
EVO48120 120 A 600 800 12 39
EVO48140 140 A 720 900 14 \
EVO48160 160 A 870 1000 16 \
EVO48180 180 A 900 1125 22 \
EVO48200 200 A 1100 1250 28 \
EVO72080
72
80 A 430 560 12 26
EVO72100 100 A 520 680 15 32
EVO72120 120 A 600 800 18 39
EVO80080
80
80 A 430 560 13 42
EVO80100 100 A 520 680 16 54
EVO80120 120 A 600 800 19 \
EVO80140 140 A 720 900 23 \
EVO80160 160 A 870 1000 27 \
EVO80180 180 A 900 1125 34 \
EVO80200 200 A 1100 1250 39 \
EVO80240 240 A 1200 1400 45 \
Note:
- All models are equipped with Shunt
- Charging capacities shown may vary based on many factors
(temperature, power supply, transformer connections, battery status ...)

Box “S”
400 x 600  x 900 (h)
Box “C”
400 x 600 x 610 (h)
28
Modello Volt
 (V)
Amp
(A)
Capacity Ah Three Phase 380-420 Vac Single Phase 220-255 Vac
10h 12h Absorb (A) Box Absorb (A) Box
SE24060
24 V
60 A 300 370 3 C 10 S
SE24080 80 A 420 500 4 C 12 S
SE24100 100 A 500 600 5 C 17 S
SE24120 120 A 600 730 6 C 20 S
SE24140 140 A 720 900 7 S 24 S
SE24160 160 A 870 1000 8 S 27 S
SE24180 180 A 900 1125 9 S \ \
SE36080
36 V
80 A 420 500 6 C 20 S
SE36100 100 A 500 600 7 C 25 S
SE36120 120 A 600 730 9 C 30 S
SE36140 140 A 720 900 10 S 34 S
SE36160 160 A 870 1000 12 S 39 S
SE36180 180 A 900 1125 13 S \ \
SE48060
48
60 A 300 370 6 C 20 S
SE48080 80 A 420 500 8 C 27 S
SE48100 100 A 500 600 10 C 33 S
SE48120 120 A 600 730 12 C 39 S
SE48140 140 A 720 900 14 S \ \
SE48160 160 A 870 1000 16 S \ \
SE48180 180 A 900 1125 22 S \ \
SE48200 200 A 1100 1250 28 S \ \
SE72080
72
80 A 420 480 12 C 26 S
SE72100 100 A 500 600 15 C 32 S
SE72120 120 A 600 730 18 C 39 S
SE80080
80
80 A 420 480 13 C 42 S
SE80100 100 A 500 600 16 C 54 S
SE80120 120 A 600 800 19 S \ \
SE80140 140 A 720 900 23 S \ \
SE80160 160 A 870 1000 27 B \ \
SE80180 180 A 900 1125 34 B \ \
SE80200 200 A 1100 1250 39 B \ \
SE80240 240 A 1200 1400 45 B \ \
Note:
- The indicated charging capacities may vary according to many factors (temperature, mains supply, transformer connections, battery status ...)
The models highlighted in green are made on the new BIG model whose measures are: 54 x 62 x h100 cm.
29